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2223 Farmington Road Mocksville, NC 27028 List Price: $200,750
MLS#: 1031667 Sub Type: Residential/Stick/Site Built Status: Active
Tax Parcel: C5-000-00-055 County: Davie
Subdivision: None Yr Built: 1961
Zoning: Rural AC City Limits:

 
  
 
 

General Information
Story #: 1.5 Style: Blt Info: Existing
Comp Dt: Beds: 4 Baths: 3/0 Rooms
Basement: Yes Foundation: Basement
Fireplace: 2/Basement, Living Room
Total Htd SF: 3400 - 4000 Elementary:
Htd SF Main: 2600 - 3200 Middle School:
Htd SF 2 Fl: 700 - 900 High School:
Htd SF Up Lvl: Acres: 1.94
Htd SF Low Lvl: Unfin SF Low Lvl:
Fin Bsmt SF: UnFin Bsmt SF: 1200 - 1500

Room Info Level Dimensions
Primary Bedroom Main X  

Primary On Main:Yes
# Full Baths: 3 Main: 2 Upper: 1 Lower: 0
# Half Baths: 0 Main: 0 Upper: 0 Lower: 0

Features

Exterior Finish: Brick Porch: Fenced: Pool: No Handicap: Elevator:
Utilities

Heating: Heat Pump Heating Fuel: Electric Cooling: Central
Water Heater: Electric Water: Public Sewer: Septic
Energy Features:

Informational

Directions: US-158 E to Left on Farmington Road.

Public Remarks: This is an online auction and list "price" is not Seller's asking price it is the tax value or the current bid + Buyer
Premium. Register online and bid your price now. Selling "As Is, Where Is" please review all auction terms and
conditions online. All auction info can be found at Ready2bid. Super nice brick story and a half home with basement
on 2.05+/- acres in the heart of Farmington ready for you to name your price today! The home was built in 1961 and
has approximately 3,000 square feet. Enjoy a nice layout of 4 bedrooms/3 bathrooms, fireplace, attached garage all
ready for your updates and ideas. 2 bedrooms on the main level. The 2+ acre grounds won't disappoint with
beautiful oak trees and established landscaping. Partially finished basement. This one has "good bones" and is prime
for a fresh makeover. Can't beat the location. The three small storage outbuildings do not convey with real estate.
They are being offered in the estate sale.

Home Owner Assoc: No HOA Fee 1: HOA Fee 1 Pd:
Tax Map: Tax Block: Tax Lot: Tax Year: 2020
Seller Rep: Owned property for at least one year Tax Rate: 0.7300 Tax Amount: $1,815
Financing Opt: Tax Value: $233,100 Type of Sale:
List Office: The Swicegood Group, Inc.
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